
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preventive Maintenance on US 45 & US 72 (Bridge Nos. 266.4A, 266.4B, 276.1A, 276.1B, 263.3A, 263.3B, 48.6A, 48.6B, 49.9A,
49.9B, 69.5A & 69.5B), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-9999-01(396) / 108779301 in Alcorn County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,485,369.40

Talbot Brothers Contracting
Co., Inc.

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.

$1,471,957.00 $1,693,208.00 $1,736,424.70

1 2 3

0010 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0020 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 115,000.00 165,000.00 260,000.00

0030 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 80,000.00 100,000.00 45,000.00

0040 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 5,627.000 LF 1.00 15.00 22.30

0042 202-B169 Removal of Joint Material 401.000 LF 50.00 90.00 27.90

0050 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 2,266.000 LF 35.00 32.00 56.00

0052 907-823-A002 Preformed Joint Seal, Type II 548.000 LF 45.00 35.00 60.00

0060 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 2,834.000 LF 6.00 11.50 12.55

0061 907-823-B002 Saw Cut, Type II 328.000 LF 7.00 12.50 14.00

0062 907-824-C001 Cap Cleaning 46.000 EA 750.00 1,160.00 125.00

0070 907-824-D001 Bearing Replacements 252.000 EA 3,800.00 4,000.00 3,850.00

0072 907-824-PP007 Bridge Repair, Elastomeric Concrete 6.000 CY 10,000.00 8,000.00 9,800.00

0074 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, Endwall Repair 132.000 LF 575.00 530.00 455.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preventive Maintenance on US 45 & US 72 (Bridge Nos. 266.4A, 266.4B, 276.1A, 276.1B, 263.3A, 263.3B, 48.6A, 48.6B, 49.9A,
49.9B, 69.5A & 69.5B), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-9999-01(396) / 108779301 in Alcorn County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,485,369.40

Gibson & Associates, Inc.

$2,408,745.75

4

0010 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0020 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 240,000.00

0030 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 250,000.00

0040 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 5,627.000 LF 1.25

0042 202-B169 Removal of Joint Material 401.000 LF 130.00

0050 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 2,266.000 LF 45.00

0052 907-823-A002 Preformed Joint Seal, Type II 548.000 LF 55.00

0060 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 2,834.000 LF 7.00

0061 907-823-B002 Saw Cut, Type II 328.000 LF 8.00

0062 907-824-C001 Cap Cleaning 46.000 EA 1,000.00

0070 907-824-D001 Bearing Replacements 252.000 EA 6,000.00

0072 907-824-PP007 Bridge Repair, Elastomeric Concrete 6.000 CY 13,500.00

0074 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, Endwall Repair 132.000 LF 500.00
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